

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date 5/23/19

Project: 2019 CDBG Eastside Resurface Project
 Section: N/A
 Budget: \$550,000.00
 Estimate: \$524,852.00
 Proposal Guarantee - 5% Bid Bond

Time 10:00
 Appropriation N/A
 Attended By E.S. T.M.

ARROW ROAD CONSTRUCTION CO. 1445 Oakton Street Elk Gove Village, IL. 600074	TRIGGI CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1975 Powis Road West Chicago, IL. 60186	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE
--	--	---------------------------

Item No. or Group	Items	Unit	Quantity	ARROW ROAD CONSTRUCTION CO.		TRIGGI CONSTRUCTION, INC.		ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	CARRIAGE WALK REMOVAL	SQFT	27270	\$ 2.65	\$ 72,265.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 68,175.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 40,905.00
2	PCC SIDEWALK, 5 INCH	SQFT	24240	\$ 5.30	\$ 128,472.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 121,200.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 159,984.00
3	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, B6.12	FOOT	6060	\$ 16.80	\$ 101,808.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 95,445.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 109,080.00
4	STRUCTURE ADJUSTMENT	EACH	17	\$ 640.00	\$ 10,880.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 6,800.00
5	WATER VALVE BOX ADJUSTMENT	EACH	10	\$ 405.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00
6	PCC DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 6 INCH	SQYD	78	\$ 69.30	\$ 5,405.40	\$ 63.00	\$ 4,914.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,070.00
7	HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	SQYD	336	\$ 71.15	\$ 23,906.40	\$ 50.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 25,200.00
8	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2 INCH	SQYD	11770	\$ 2.50	\$ 29,425.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 23,540.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 17,655.00
9	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (TACK COAT)	POUND	5,300	\$ 0.01	\$ 53.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 53.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 530.00
10	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50, 2 INCH	TON	1,390	\$ 77.15	\$ 107,238.50	\$ 72.50	\$ 100,775.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 94,520.00
11	LEVELING BINDER (MECHINE METHOD)	TON	100	\$ 77.15	\$ 7,715.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00
12	DETECTABLE WARNING	SQFT	160	\$ 26.65	\$ 4,264.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,400.00
13	CLASS D PATCHING, TYPE II, 6 INCH	SQYD	330	\$ 17.00	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,200.00
14	CLASS D PATCHING, TYPE III, 6 INCH	SQYD	400	\$ 17.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 16,000.00
15	CLASS D PATCHING, TYPE IV, 6 INCH	SQYD	370	\$ 17.00	\$ 6,290.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,950.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,800.00
15	RESTORATION	SQYD	300	\$ 5.35	\$ 1,605.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,100.00
16	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	LSUM	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8.00
17	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, 6 INCH	FOOT	950	\$ 1.85	\$ 1,757.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 950.00
18	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, 24 INCH	FOOT	230	\$ 7.45	\$ 1,713.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,150.00

Total	As Read	\$ 526,758.80	\$ 510,017.00	\$ 524,852.00
Bid	AS CORRECTED			